GPSS Finance and Budget Committee Meeting
December 6, 2019
1:30 AM - 12:30 PM
GPSS Offices, HUB 314

Agenda

Call to Order
a. Approval of Agenda
b. Approval of Minutes

. Special Allocations Presentation
Taiwanese Student Association - Timeless Taiwan
2020

. Special Allocations Presentation
Black Student Union - Legacy Soiree

. Vice Chair Nomination + Vote

. Adjourn
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1:35

1:45

12:10
12:20



